
TWO TUR 160 PVC

TURBINA WENTYLACYJNA
TWO TUR 160 PVC

  359210160
1:4

2,09kg

POLIAMID

KOMINEK
ODWIETRZAJĄCY

KOŁNIERZ DO
PODŁĄCZENIA NA
HYDROIZOLACJĘ

Ø 195

63

Ø 160

500 x 500

345 x 345

24
1

46
3

22
2

WKRĘTY
SAMOGWINTUJĄCE

Ø 236

GŁOWICA OBROTOWA

27
7

14
6
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